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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/dyspenser-do-sosow-czerwony-v-035-1-p-18674.html

Opis produktu

¢ wytgcznie do zimnych soséw

Dyspenser do soséw, czerwony, V 0.35 |

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Producent

Marka

Waga - M

srednica
Wysokos$¢ - H
Pojemnos¢ - V
Kolor

Materiat wykonania

4,03 zt
3,28 zt
065351
Stalgast
Stalgast
0.03 kg
55 mm
210 mm
0.351
czerwony

polietylen
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